Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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1011
1000
986
984
964
962
960
960
949
948
945
940
938
938
937
936
935
935
933
933
931
928
927
926
922
922
921
921
920
920
918
915
914
914
912

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

M00176 CBT Discrete
9163 Transit Operator

9/29/2017
10/2/2017

Score Last Name

JORDAN
PETERSON
BENOUHOUD
VAUGHN
LYONS
LEONG
MORELL
TODOROV
CARRIO
BRUMFIELD
SO

SISCO
AUNG
MIRABUENO
CAMPBELL
SCARPACI
HACKETT
JONES
BALIAN
WAGNER
ARMAS
MCMAHON
PERSKY
FERNANDEZ
CHOKRI
GOLDSTEIN
BROWN
VUILLEMAINROY
FROST
LAM
OGILVIE
JOHNSON
ESCOTTO
PHO

P

Rule of Three Scores

Inspection End: 10/4/2017

List Type:

Scope:

First Name

AUDWIN
SETH
OUSSAMA
PATRICK
KENNETH
SKY
RAMON
IVAYLO
LEO
EARNEST
JASON
MICHELLE
NY
ADRIAN JHON
BRIAN
STEPHEN
DESHAUN
ALICIA
ARA
CHARLES
JESI
MARK
DONALD
DAVID
AHMED
CARLOS
LONJENOE
EVE
BRENDAN
QUANG
ANTONIO
MOSE
JOSE
THOMAS
FRANCIS

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

Duration:

Adoption:
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Entrance
MTA

12 Months

Tentative

Middle

S 0O MM Z nw I =z >» Z > - 4 m Z

T O >

9/29/2017



Eligible List Posting

27
28
28
29
30
31
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
38
39
40
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
47
47
48
49
49
49
49
50
51
52
52
53
54
54
55
56
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

912
909
909
908
903
900
900
899
898
895
889
888
887
887
886
885
882
882
880
879
878
877
876
874
874
873
873
871
870
870
870
870
869
868
867
867
866
865
865
860
859
858
858
858
858
858
858
858

WIMBERLY
GIBSON
LOVE
BIDWELL
LAWLESS
BO
CARMODY
YBARRA
LIPSCOMB
MOSLEY
LUQMAN
POWELL
GUEVARRA
XU
PAYTON
KEYS
BAILEY
MIRANDA
CROSS
DONALDSON
KONG
TAPIA
ALLUMS JR
LIN

SO

NHAM
SOTO
PHILLIPS
ARELLANO
CHANAME
DA
HARTLEY
KUANG
CHAN
IBANEZ
WILLIAMS
OGUL
MEFTAH
SANSO
CHEN

YE
CHARLEBOIS
KHA

LAW

LEE
RIVERA
SALAZAR
TURNER

BRANDON
TANESHA
LOUIS
BENJAMIN
DARREN
AUNG
EVERETT
TEYANA
RANDY
JACOB
BANDELE
SOPHIA
LEONIEL
DANIEL
NORMAN
BRITTANY
CYNTHIA
MARIO
CASSANDRA
MATTHEW
CHI PONG
LUIS

LEO
JIARONG
WING
DANNY
ELIAS
MICAELA
JAVIER
JOSE
XIAOHUI
DAWANA
ZHONGMING
DANIEL
JUAN
THEOPHILUS
IBRAHIM
WALID
ANGEL
ZHIYU
RONG
DANIEL
HENRY
TANOYA
CHRISTOPHER
GIOVANNI
PEDRO
DAMON

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

58
59
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
72
72
72
73
74
75
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
79
79
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
83
84
84
84
84

857
854
854
852
849
848
846
846
846
846
844
844
844
843
839
838
837
836
835
834
834
833
833
833
832
831
830
829
829
827
827
827
827
826
825
825
823
823
823
822
821
821
821
820
819
819
819
819

DEPAUW
WANG
YUAN
SIDHU
MOYRONG
SIMS

LA
SAVANN
TRAN

XU

CLAY
LOCKETT
TANG
TYSON
CHAN
OGADA
MONGE
GARCIA GUTIERREZ
ALVENDIA
FUENTES
RADTKE
MARAPAO
ROUEGE
YUAN
FONG
TURNER
LEE
CABALLERO ARGUETA
LOVINGS JR.
DENG
JONES
MANTILLA
SMITH
COOPER
LEON
LEUNG
MAK
RAJAQUI
SITU
RISMAL
SWEET
THROWER
ZHENG
DIAZ
FUNG
HOM
REID JR.
SINGH

MATTHEW
CORY
DONG
GURAMANDIP
BONIFACIO
ANTHONY
KA

PIRUN
CHAD
XINQU
RONALD
SHERATON
SITAY
JAMAR
AMIEE
BYRON
OSCAR
JORGE
MARLON
JOSE
MICHAEL
JEFFREY
TYRONNE
HUOFENG
SCOTT
LARRY
BOBBY
WILL
LARRY
JIANCANG
DONSHEA
ADAN
DONDRE
EDWARD
CRISTHIANS
KIP
PATRICK
HAMID
GUANGHAO
ROMULO
LOLITA
WILLIAM
RUI MING
LISSETTE
ALAN
DANIEL
MACK
RODNEY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

84
85
86
87
87
87
87
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
91
92
92
92
93
94
95
95
96
96
97
97
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
100
101
101
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105
106

819
818
816
815
815
815
815
813
813
811
811
811
810
810
809
808
808
808
806
805
804
804
803
803
802
802
800
800
800
800
799
799
799
799
798
797
797
796
796
794
794
794
792
792
792
791
791
790

TANG
MCGILL 1ll
HALEFOME
COLLACO
NICHOLSON
SAHLEMARIAM
SHKOLNIK
MANANSALA
POLO
AMBROSE
LEE

WONG

MA

WILSON
MELONCON
PADEN
RICCI

TRAN

LING
REMIGIO
BISHOP
PORTILLO
BERMUDEZ
DELL
AYESH
DAVIS
GARDELLE
HILL
MUHAMMAD
PUNJ
FULLER
JAGDISH
OCAMPO
VILLARENTE
SAAD
MOLEX
THET TUN
HUYNH
RODRIGUEZ CARRENO
LAKRARI
RECINOS
SUMBILLO
CHEN
SAMSON SR.
VERGARA
AMORT
COLLINS
CHAN

WING
EDWARD
HABTAMU
ANGELINA
LATONYA
SURAFEL
LEONID
JOSEPH
SAMUEL
GILBERT
ANDY
SUNG YEE
WEIWEN
AARON
BRITTNEY
TORONZO
ANTHONY
DAVID
GUO JUN
DENNIS
MARQUISE
KEVIN
ORLANDO
DEEN
TAQI
KEVIN
MIKE
CHADAE
ADAM
VIKRANT
LUCION
SANJAI
ARCHIE
ALVIN
ABDERRAHIM
LAKETHIA
CHERRY
NAM
DELFINO
MOHAMED
SAUL
ALVIN
XIAN DA
PAUL
JOHN
WILLIAM
CHRYSTAL
HAPPY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

106
106
106
106
107
107
108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
11
111
111
111
112
113
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
117
118
118
119
119
120
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
127
128
128

790
790
790
790
789
789
788
788
788
787
787
787
786
786
784
784
784
784
783
781
780
780
779
779
779
779
779
779
778
778
77
776
776
774
774
773
773
772
771
770
769
767
766
765
765
765
764
764

KRISDIANTO
ROSS

TATE
TERRELL RHODES
ALEXANDER
GULLEY
ELAYYAN
GONZALEZ Il
NINH
JOHNSON
LONG
TAYLOR
HONOR
WILLIAMS JR
BUTLER
MARTIN
SHAIKH
SHAIKH
MALAPIT
AMGHAR
BIGASAN
ELAYYAN
ASHE
RODARTE
SWAIN
TOATELEGESE
WONG

ZHAO
EUSEBIO
RAMIREZ
QUINTERO
HANSEN
WALKER
QIAN
SALGADOE
FONG
MARTINEZ
CHANEY
ABUZAID
CARRINGTON
NAING

TAN
HAMILTON
DAVIS
JONES

LEI

BEALE
SAMONTANES

SAMUEL
CIERRA
SHANEDRA
ANTONIKA
EUGENE
APRIL
OTHMAN
JOSEPH
HAO
BRIONNA
ZHI HENG
DARRYL
RAYMOND
LUJON
TI'YANA
ASHON
GULAMMOHAMED
MOHAMEDSIHAB
ALVIN
RACHID
MICHAEL
MOHAMMAD
MICHAEL
JOEL
JAMILA
MAPU
KEVIN
ZHAO YU
MICHAEL
ALFONSO
OSCAR
ERIN
TIFFANY
QIFENG
TREVOR
KING
JORGE
MARQUES
MOHAMED
EDWARD
AUNG
ALEX

DON
DAPHNE
JABRIEL
WEICAI
SEAN

JESS CHELSON

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

128
128
128
129
129
129
129
130
131
132
132
132
133
133
134
135
135
136
136
137
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
145

764
764
764
763
763
763
763
762
761
759
759
759
758
758
757
756
756
751
751
750
749
749
749
749
748
748
748
748
747
747
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
740
740
738

THEIN
VILLALOBOS
ZHAO
MANCHESTER
REED
ROBINSON
RODRIGUEZ
CA

GARCIA
CARACENI
MOLINA
QUIGLEY
MCDOWELL
SAHLU
CHEW
MANN
YANG
COLON
JUSTIN
WONG
GATEWOOD
IMAM

LI

YAU

ISLER
MAUNG
RICHARD
WARMSLEY
AITBOUGHZALA
TYSON
CHEN
DELAO
HUBBARD
LOPEZ
PAYNE
TRAN

U

DIZON
ELMORALY
LAFLEUR
Z0U
ACEVEDO
CALDERON
HUYNH
KING
CENTENO
MCMULLEN
CALIP

AYE

JOSE

QiU
DOMINIQUE
DAVID
TANISHIA
MALAKIA
LEI
OSVALDO
EZIO
JOSE
EDWARD
RASHEEN
YARED
GEOFFREY
KALIN
YONGBIN
MIGUEL
ARNELL
HENRY
BOMANI
ADIL

ZI QIANG
KWAN
EBONY
SHWE
CHARLES
MARK
MOSTAFA
DEDERRE
CHUN HUNG
JUAN
DONNA
RAUL
CATHERINE
BRIAN
TERRY
ALVIN
EMAD
JACQUELINE
JAMES
MARVIN
ROBERTO
SNOW
RICH
ROGER
YOLANDA
JOEL

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting

145
145
145
146
146
147
147
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
151
151
151
151
152
153
153
154
155
156
157
157
157
157
157
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
162
163
163
164
164
164
164
165
165
166
166

738
738
738
737
737
736
736
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
731
730
730
730
730
729
728
728
727
726
725
724
724
724
724
724
721
720
720
719
719
718
718
77
716
716
715
715
715
715
714
714
713
713

COLLINS
REGINIO
ZHAO
CERVANTES
JOHNSON
HERNANDEZ
SCOTT
REYES

wu

DATO
GADDIS
RODRIGUEZ
ROGERS
WOODSON
BOUNEKAR
CHAN
CHEUNG
KO

LEI
TOLIVER
GARIBAY
MAI
JORDAN

DE JEAN
BRYANT
BALLESTEROS
LOVELESS
MARTINEZ
PARKER
ZHAO

LIN

BREIZ

LEI

BARNES
BROWN
FINLEY
JACKSON
PETERS
ALONZO
HERRERA
HARRISON
KHAN
SAMATRA
WILLIAMS
DONALDSON
SINGLETARY
CABRERA DE MEJIA
DE VERA

DANTE
PASCUAL
ZHIEN
CARL ERICKSON
TIFFANY
ROBERT
ROBERT
FRANCISCO
SI CHUN
CONRADO
RODNEY
JOSHUA
LATONYA
JAMELL
DJAMEL
YUK FA
MABEL
HOI LUN GORLON
LUYOU
DAPHNE
CARLO
DAQIAN
JOYEE
ESTELLA
TIMOTHY
MARCEL
RASHEED
CASEY
ANDEW
JINXIANG
JIEME
AUDREY
ZHUO BO (ANDREW)
MARCEO
DOMINIC
SHAMIKA
VASHANN
SELINA
JOSEPH
ROQUE
JEANETTE
HUMAIR
JOEL
DAMIAN
KELSEY
ANGELA
JESSICA
HARLEY

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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Eligible List Posting
166 713 PENUELA
167 712 CARTHEN JR
167 712 SWIFT
168 711 WEAVER
169 710 ZHOU
170 709 LUM
170 709 TANG
171 708  DAVIS
172 707 HORTON
173 706 CHAN
173 706 HARRIS
173 706 YIP
174 705 BRANNER
174 705 CHOW
174 705 HICKS
174 705  WILLIAMS
175 704 BRANNER
175 704 JENTONS
176 703  GRIGSBY
176 703  SUGUITAN
177 702 SHAW
178 701 LANE
179 700  ARROLIGA OLIVERO
179 700  MCKNIGHT

9/29/2017 10:20:04 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

DAVID
KEITH
ISOKEE
DAYNA
ZHONGXIAN
TSAAN
KAM WAI
WILLARD
JAMES
TONY
FALECHIA
JOHNNY
RAYMOND
ARIES
WYNTER
WILBERT
JOSHUA
GREIG
TYRONE
DERECK
ALICIA
MICHAEL
YASSER
MATTHEW
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